
Open
Closed 
Area I

Closed 
Area II

Nantucket 
Lightship

Hudson 
Canyon Delmarva

Monthly 
total

Cumulative 
total

March 1,260,259 0 0 1,903 36,940 0 1,299,102 1,299,102 3.1% 3.8%
April 4,600,194 146 16,335 24,515 33,148 0 4,674,338 5,973,440 14.3% 17.4%
May 5,104,218 0 16,728 2,525 12,970 0 5,136,441 11,109,881 26.7% 32.4%
June 3,403,968 0 389,558 221,644 0 547,511 4,562,681 15,672,562 37.6% 45.7%
July 1,935,227 0 756,305 269,644 0 1,215,969 4,177,145 19,849,707 47.7% 57.8%

August 1,863,359 0 649,179 349,786 0 602,815 3,465,139 23,314,846 56.0% 67.9%
September 1,728,322 0 0 95,120 0 452,465 2,275,907 25,590,753 61.5% 74.6%

October 718,745 0 0 132,145 0 0 850,890 26,441,643 63.5% 77.0%
November 241,673 0 195,452 70,824 0 0 507,949 26,949,592 64.7% 78.5%
December 203,113 0 278,389 153,583 0 0 635,085 27,584,677 66.3% 80.4%
January 357,650 0 41,462 101,899 0 0 501,011 28,085,688 67.5% 81.8%

Total 21,416,728 146 2,343,408 1,423,588 83,058 2,818,760 28,085,688

* The sub-ACL, if exceeded, may result in accountability measures in the following fishing year

Percent of   sub-
ACT** 

(34,319,360 lb)

** The sub-ACT is the actual amount used to set limited access vessel allocations. It is used 
as a management uncertainty buffer to minimize chances that the limited access fleet will 
exceed the sub-ACL.

Date

Limited Access Scallop Sub-ACL February 12, 2015
February 11, 2015
2014
03/01/14 to 02/28/15

Report run on:
For data reported 
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds Percent of   
sub-ACL* 

(41,634,305 

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine 
Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for 
this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip 
Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer 
Electronic Reporting. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with 


	Sheet1

